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Alternative Men's Keeper Vintage Jersey

Features
= Tear-away label
= Self-bound neck

= Tonal stitching on inside collar

Blind stitthed hems
= Men's classic fit

Disclosure Project)

“A” list status from CDP (Carbon

= Energy Star Partner of the Year (12

consecutive years)

= Every piece of Alternative apparel
purchased from our company
qualifies for Hanes4Education

Product Specifications

Fabric

= 4 0z., 50% cotton, 50% polyester

Sizes
= XS -3XL

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

BODY LENGTH

26.5

27.5

28.5

29.5

30.5

31.5

32.5

BODY WIDTH

17.5

19

20.5

22

23.5

25

26.5

SLEEVE LENGTH

7.75

8.125

8.5

8.875

9.25

9.625

10

17 Available Colors

LIGIBLE

DECO

BACK VIEW SIDE VIEW
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Black Blue Sky Deep Violet
PMS PMS PMS
426¢ 644c 2695¢

B [ |

Vintage Vintage
Royal Stone
PMS PMS
7694c 7614c

White

PMS
white

Green

PMS
335¢

Maize

PMS
715¢

PMS
533¢

187¢

Silver

PMS
421c

Smoke Grey Southem Vintage Coal  Vintage Iis  Vintage Naw Vintage Pine

Orange
PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS
cool gry 10 7583c 426¢ 518c 533c 7763c



