# PRODUCT DETAILS



## **05050BP** prime

## Alternative Men's Keeper Vintage Jersey

#### **Features**

- Tear-away label
- Self-bound neck
- Tonal stitching on inside collar
- Blind stitched hems
- Men's classic fit
- "A" list status from CDP (Carbon Disclosure Project)
- Energy Star Partner of the Year (12 consecutive years)
- Every piece of Alternative apparel purchased from our company qualifies for Hanes4Education

#### **Fabric**

■ 4 oz., 50% cotton, 50% polyester

#### Sizes

XS - 3XL







VIEW SIDE VI

#### **Product Specifications**

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
BODY LENGTH	26.5	27.5	28.5	29.5	30.5	31.5	32.5
BODY WIDTH	17.5	19	20.5	22	23.5	25	26.5
SLEEVE LENGTH	7.75	8.125	8.5	8.875	9.25	9.625	10



### 17 Available Colors

Vintage Stone

**PMS** 7614c

White

